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Vyrobce
Kod produktu

ean

Vnéjsi rozmér (mm)

Vnitfni rozmér (mm)

Vaha

Vnitfni objem
einwurfschacht héhe (mm)
einwurfschacht breite (mm)
Barva

Zamku

Material

Rottner Tresor
T04571
9006072053471

335 mm x 260 mm x 120 mm
0mm x 0 mm x 0 mm

1,8 kg

10,4 L

235

45

Zelena

Cylindricky zamek

Ocel
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